
EM UTI POR COMPLICA-
ÇÕES PÓS COVID 

3419

(COVID-19)

CORONAVÍRUS
17h00 13/04/2021ATUALIZAÇÃO:

11
2413

1856
22

2331
4458
60
02

02

00
INFORMAÇÕES

(46) 3232-4401
(46) 9 9123-0972

ATIVOS

SUSPEITOS

VACINADOS2ª DOSE

VACINADOS1ª DOSE

PACIENTES 

PACIENTES 04
NOVOS CASOS

CONFIRMADOS TOTAL

CURADOS

ÓBITOS

DESCARTADOS

TOTAL DE CASOS 

CONFIRMADOSEM ENFERMARIA

CONFIRMADOS EM UTI

MONITORADOS

00

EM ENFERMARIA POR 
COMPLICAÇÕES PÓS COVID 


